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	Ph.D. Program affiliations 
	Affiliated Faculty

	Anthropology
	Suad Joseph, Smriti Srinivas

	Comparative Literature
	Jocelyn Sharlet, Archana Venkatesan

	Cultural Studies
	Allison Coudert, Suad Joseph, Heghnar Watenpaugh, Keith Watenpaugh, Diane Wolf, Elizabeth Freeman

	English
	Elizabeth Freeman, 

	History
	David Biale, John Smolenski, Daniel Stolzenberg, Baki Tezcan, A. Katie Harris

	Music
	Henry Spiller

	Native American Studies
	Ines Hernandez-Avila, Steve Crum

	Performance Studies
	Lynn Roller, Archana Venkatesan

	Philosophy
	Jan Szaif

	Sociology
	John Hall, Diane Wolf

	Additional DE faculty (members of the Grad Program in the Study of Religion not listed above)
	Emily Albu, C.M.Chin, Mark Halperin, Milmon Harrison, Naomi Janowitz, Flagg Miller, Meaghan O’Keefe, Mairaj Syed



	Affiliated Ph.D. Program
	Chair
	Grad. Program Chair

	Anthropology
	Lynne Isbell laisbell@ucdavis.edu
	James Smith jsmit@ucdavis.edu

	Comparative Literature
	Cheri Ross cross@ucdavis.edu
	Joshua Clover jclover@ucdavis.edu

	Cultural Studies
	Carlos Jackson cfjackson@ucdavis.edu
	Carlos Jackson cfjackson@ucdavis.edu

	English
	John Marx jmarx@ucdavis.edu
	Desiree Martin dmartin@ucdavis.edu

	History
	Sally McKee sjmckee@ucdavis.edu
	Ian Campbell jwcampbell@ucdavis.edu

	Music
	Laurie San Martin lasanmartin@ucdavis.edu
	Kurt Rohde kerohde@ucdavis.edu

	Performance Studies
	Joseph Dumit jpdumit@ucdavis.edu
	Kris Fallon kfallon@ucdavis.edu

	Philosophy
	Cody Gilmore csgilmore@ucdavis.edu
	Elaine Landry emlandry@ucdavis.edu

	Sociology
	Ryken Grattet rtgrattet@ucdavis.edu
	Maxine Craig mbcraig@ucdavis.edu



